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Service Desks
  Check Out & Reserves........1
  Research Help.....................1
  2nd Floor Service................2
Study Areas
 24-Hour Room.....................1
 Computer Lab......................1
 Corner Study Areas...........2,3
 Group Study Rooms..........2,3
 Lake Effect Cafe..................1
 Lake Effect Conference Room....1
 Lobby Computers................1
 Media Viewing Room..........2
 Quiet Study Rooms...........2,3
 Reference Room..................1
 Study Carrels....................2,3
Instruction Rooms
  Penfield Classroom 1..........1
  Penfield Classroom 2..........1
Collections
  Browsing.............................1
  Circulating...........................3
  Government Documents......2
  Journals (print).....................2
  Juvenile (JUV, Pic, YA).......2
  Media...................................2
  Reference.............................1
  Special Collections....Basement
  Teaching Resource Center.......2

Offices
 CELT..............................................1
 Interlibrary Loan............................1
 Library Administration..................1
 Library Staff Offices...................1,2
 Multimedia Production Room........2
 Sea Grant..........................Basement
 Tyler Gallery...................................2
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Service Desks                Floor
Check Out & Reserves.......................1
Research Help....................................1
Computer Lab Assistant.....................1
2nd Floor Service...............................2

Study Areas
24- Hour Room..................................1
Computer Lab....................................1
Corner Study Areas........................2, 3
Group Study Rooms.......................2, 3
Lake Effect  Cafe...............................1
Lake Effect Conference Room...........1
Lobby Computers...............................1
Media Viewing Room........................2
Quiet Study Rooms........................2, 3
Classroom 215...................................2
Study Carrels..................................2,3

Instruction Rooms
Penfield Classrooms 101...................1
Classroom 215...................................2

Collections
Browsing............................................1
Circulating..........................................3
Governement Documents...................2
Journals (print)...................................2
Juvenile (JUV, Pic, YA).....................2
Media.................................................2
Reference...........................................1
Special Collections...............Basement
Teaching Resource Center.................2

Offices
CELT..................................................1
Interlibrary Loan................................1
Library Administration......................1
EOP....................................................1
OLS & Writing Center.......................1
SHOP Food Pantry...............Basement
Multimedia Production room............2
Sea Grant.............................Basement

Penfield Library
Basement


